COMPLIMENTARY
COMPLIMENTARY

A publication of Sum5 Communications, LLC

MAY 2011

VOL. 2 NO. 2

Davie
County
DavieLiFE.com

A Magazine Dedicated to Life in Davie County1

James McKnight

This is the only stroke I’m thinking about now.

OUR STROKE PROGRAM IS ONE OF THE TOP IN THE
N AT I O N T O Q U A L I F Y F O R T H E G O L D P L U S Q U A L I T Y
AWA R D F R O M T H E A M E R I C A N H E A R T A S S O C I AT I O N .

James awoke from a morning nap and discovered that his
right arm and the right side of his neck and face were numb.
His vision was blurred. He was dizzy.
He called his daughter, a nurse, who recommended that he
immediately go to Forsyth Medical Center. Good choice.
The specialists at the center evaluated James, determined
that he had indeed suffered a full-blown stroke, and began
aggressive treatment.
As a result, James had no paralysis, speech impairment or other
permanent side effects from his frightening “event.”
Today, he’s literally back on course – and happily focused on
shaving more strokes off his scorecard.

For more information visit www.ForsythMedicalCenter.org or call toll-free 1-866-628-4578
2

Spring 2011

Growt
h

This time of year always makes me thankful to live in an area of the country that
experiences Seasons. What makes me even more thankful is the fact that I live in
good ole’ Davie County! So many things to enjoy and cherish — little league baseball
games, the conclusion of another school year, cook-outs with family and friends, extra
time to just take it easy and enjoy the simple things in life — boy, are we blessed!
This issue of DavieLiFE has a common thread throughout the entire issue —
GROWTH. We all know that the community has experienced population growth
over the years, but have we ever thought about some of the other types of growth
going on around us?
Sure, if you’ve lived in Davie County for any length of time, you know this time of
year signifies the growing season for our area. Fields are being tilled, some are already
beginning to show signs of life depending upon what they are primed for. Regardless,
Davie County has a lot to offer and we think you will enjoy learning about how you
and your family can experience better (and healthier) living in our Growing Davie
County section (pages 25-28). Take some time to learn about some of our local farms
and vineyards who not only provide us with fresh, economical options, but also
provide us with the opportunity to support our local economy.
Once again we are privileged to provide you with information from many interesting
people in our community, but we also have the opportunity to showcase some
of the great photography of One Shot Photography, owned by Kathy Miller of
Mocksville. Her ability to showcase Davie County during this special time of year is
nothing short of beautiful—we hope you will enjoy some of the local scenery, both
on the cover and sprinkled throughout this issue, that really captures DavieLiFE!
We also want to take a moment to wish all of the mother’s in our community a
Happy (belated) Mother’s Day. As you can see from the photo above—I have a lot to
be thankful for! Also, we don’t want to leave out the Davie County dad’s who will be
honored on June 19th—happy early Father’s Day to each of you!
As we have said many times, thank you for your support and kind words. Also,
please pay close attention to the supporters/advertisers who make DavieLiFE possible
and be sure to thank them by letting them know you saw them in Davie County’s
very own DavieLiFE!
						Until August,

DavieLiFE.com

Wendy H. Horne, Publisher, Editor, shown
here with husband, Jason and their three
boys: Mason, Nate and Owen

In This Issue
New Contributing Writers  .  .  .  .  . 4
DavieLiFE Mailbag  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6
Enjoy a Ladies Night Out  .  .  .  .  . 8
Personalized Medicine,
Personalized Care:
Tanglewood Pharmacy  .  .  .  .  . 10
Blakley Landscape Services, Inc:
Providing Quality Service
Here at Home  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11
Give Up Your Birthday for
Clean Water  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Davie County Led Organization:
Helping Others Around
the World  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18
14th Annual Relay for Life:
Cancer Never Sleeps and
Neither Will We  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20
Kay W. Pitts Think Pink Fund  .  .  . 20
Davie Marketplace  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
Lifestyle in Davie:
A Beautiful Tapestry  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22
Bee Sting Allergies  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 23
Growing Davie County  .  .  .  .  .  . 25
Davie Arts Council News  .  .  .  .  . 30
Sounds of Summer 2011  .  .  .  .  . 30
The Tax Corner with F. Mac Bond 33
Back in Time: Advance, NC  .  .  . 34
DC Family Spotlight  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 40
Community Calendar  .  .  .  .  .  . 44
Kid’s Corner  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 48
How Well Do You Know Your
DavieLiFE Advertisers? Quiz  .  .  . 49
Directory of Advertisers  .  .  .  .  . 51

3

A Magazine Dedicated to Life in Davie County

Publisher

Wendy H. Horne
Sum5 Communications, Inc.

Editor

Wendy H. Horne

Contributing Writers

James Blakley, Meridith Cheek,
Richard Herring, M.D., Heather Martens,
Billy Riddle, T. Kyle Swicegood

Cover & Feature Story Photography
One Shot Photography

Graphic Design

Lin Taylor Graphic Design, Inc.

Account Managers
Julie Coleman
Angie Jordan

For information on how you can
support DavieLiFE through advertising,
contact us at info@davielife.com.

Comments

wendy@davielife.com
DavieLiFE Magazine is a publication of
Sum5 Communications, Inc.
P.O. Box 2184
Advance, NC 27006
Tel. 336-941-3090
Fax 336-218-6346
© Copyright 2011 DavieLiFE Magazine

New Contributing Writers
James Blakley Blakley Landscape Services, Inc.
James V. Blakley is currently the president and owner of Blakley Landscape Services
Inc. Originally started by his dad, Tony, James began helping with the business at the
early age of five. Since his retirement, Blakley’s dad, still does his “THERAPY”
with the flowers and beds that is a trademark of the company. James is a licensed
landscape contractor, a member of the Davie Chamber Commerce and a board
member of the North Davie RURITANS. He and his wife Kristen, live in Davie with
their two sons – Owen and Bowman.

Meridith Cheek charity: water

Meridith Cheek volunteers as the charity: water fundraising team director at
Journey Church. She graduated from Appalachian State University in May 2010
with a Bachelor’s degree in Psychology and is now the Office Manager at the Davie
Community Foundation in Mocksville. She is a member of Pearls of Empowerment
and a volunteer with Big Brothers Big Sisters. She has a 13-year-old “little sister” she
has been matched with since November.

Richard Herring, M.D. Davie Allergy & Asthma Clinic
Dr. Richard Herring is a graduate of Brody School of Medicine at East Carolina
University. He completed a four year residency in Internal Medicine and Pediatrics
followed by a two year fellowship in Allergy and Immunology. He began serving
patients at Davie Allergy & Asthma in July 2010. He and his wife love the area and
have their hands full with two children.

Heather Martens Haj-Paj Boutique & Design Studio
Originally from Colorado, Heather and her family moved to Advance in 2003.
Heather started Haj-Paj as a small, home-based business in 2006 to offer affordable
fashion accessories & unique gifts for all ages. The store now operates as a 1900
square foot retail store located in the Hillsdale/Bermuda Run area. In her spare time,
Heather enjoys reading, shopping, camping, and spending quality time with her
husband and their three active children.
Billy Riddle, Jr. Why the Woods

Want to learn more
about advertising in the next
edition of DavieLiFE?
Advertising is available on a
first-come, first-served basis so don’t
delay! Our deadline for advertising in
the Spring edition of DavieLiFE is
Friday, July 29th.
Also, don’t forget, your ad in
DavieLiFE will also be available
online at www.davielife.com.

Billy Riddle grew up in Cooleemee with his parents Cathy and Stan Riddle. He
graduated from Davie County High School in 2005 where he was a football star. He
continued his education (and football career) at Appalachian State University, playing
on two national championship football teams. In the summer of 2006, Billy felt the
call to missionary work, specifically in Southern Sudan. Forming the nonprofit
organization Why The Woods in 2007, has been the continuation of Billy’s life mission.

T. Kyle Swicegood CCIM ALC BAS Century 21 Triad
Kyle Swicegood is one of the owners of Century 21 Triad and President of The
Swicegood Group, Inc. He is the past president of the Davie County Board of
Realtors, Past President of the Rotary Club of Mocksville and currently serves as
Assistant District Governor to Area 7 for Rotary District 7690. He is the past president
of the Realtors Land Institute. He is currently serving as President to Salem Pregnancy
Care Center in Winston Salem and serves on the Triad Flight of Honor team where
he has been both a flight leader and a flight director. He is married to Elizabeth and
they have a daughter, Ashton, who is a rising freshman at Appalachian State
University and a son, Lewis, who is a rising junior at Davie High School.

For more information, contact us
941-3090 or info@davielife.com.

4

Spring 2011

HONDA

Everhart Honda is the
Dealership you can depend on.
• Capable of taking care of all your automotive needs.
• We service all makes and models not just Hondas.
• Easy to get to off I-77 South exit 49B

Over 200 Pre-Owned

Cars – Trucks – Vans – SUVs

All Makes & Models

Honda Certified
Pre-Owned
7 Year / 100,000 Mile Warranty

Mr. Everhart, a proud
resident of Davie County

You’re Just a
Heartbeat Aw
from a Great ay
Deal!

eal
D
t
s
e
B
e
h
t
s
y
a
w
l
“A
on
s
e
c
i
r
P
t
s
e
w
o
L
d
n
a
”
s
l
e
d
o
M
a
d
n
o
H
New
1015 Folder Dr., Statesville, NC
INTERSTATE

77

EXIT
49B

800-841-7036
DavieLiFE.com

HONDA

Sales Hours

Service Hours

Mon – Fri:
8:30 am-8:30 pm
Saturday:
8:30 am-6 pm

Mon – Fri:
8 am-6 pm
Saturday:
8 am-4 pm

CLOSED SUNDAY

CLOSED SUNDAY

EverhartHonda.com
5

DavieLiFE MailBag

LiFE, I am
As I sit here and read Davie
gazine in
in awe of such a wonderful ma ,
layout
our own Davie County! The
the great
lly
ecia
esp
and
ads
,
presentation
Wendy
articles compel me to applaud
g writers.
Horne and all of the contributin
e and
THANK YOU for such positiv
be one of
inspiring words!! This has to
enjoyed
the best magazines as I have
those of
every article and appreciate
unty and
you who care about Davie Co
make this magazine possible.
magazine
Thanks again for a wonderful
the wisdom
d
for our great county. I applau
elop this
dev
and forethought required to
lity.
rea
a
it
great magazine and make
e!!
issu
t
Looking forward to the nex
Melody Morton

A big THANK YO
U
No one could have to DavieLiFE for the story publis
he
to
DavieLiFE is trul ld me the positive response we w d in the November issue.
oud receive to this
y dedicated to ou
r liv
ar
been located here
for 25 years plus es here in Davie County. Although ticle.
, the story brough
New clients who
we have
t ou
didn
us but had never ch ’t know about us were brought to r business to the forefront.
Gemini, folks who
ecked us out, cam
knew about
e our way.
What a great reso
ur
to get the message ce for business owners to have
to
about the services clients or potential clients
I’ve been living in Georgia now
we provide. We ar
for
say that due to th
e excited to
10
years and needless to say, I get
e article’s response
,w
looking at an addi
missing Davie County some day to
tion to our space! e may be
s.
Thank you
again DavieLiFE
a regular subscriber to DavieLiF Now
for putting a light
E,
over Gemini
Hair and Nail Fa
would like to thank you for env I
shion!
isioning
this great magazine! I have rea
lly
Kae Stockton
enjoyed reading my copies ove
r and
over….after all, there is no
place like
home! I may be on Georgia
Soil now,
but rest assured, my heart is
still
in Carolina!
DavieLiFE would like to thank the
Althea Greenawalt Latham
providers of these very complimentary
letters with a $10 Chamber Check.
Chamber checks are the same as cash and
are accepted everywhere. We hope you
will consider spending your Chamber
Check here at home. THANK YOU!

Congratulations!
Congratulation to the following for counting (correctly) the number of
birthday cakes that were hidden in the February issue of DavieLiFE. There
were a total of 35 cakes. These individuals will receive a special gift,
courtesy of DavieLiFE!
Danny Spry
Brittany Goodman
Nancy Beaver

6

Spring 2011

DavieLiFE.com

7

Enjoy a Ladies Night Out that
Could Save Your Life!
Kick off the summer in a fun and healthy way by treating yourself and your
closest girlfriends to an evening of relaxation, pampering and mammogram
screenings on Thursday, June 16th from 5:30-7:30 pm at Davie County
Hospital. All parts of the ladies night out, other than the cost of the
mammogram screening itself, are free. The YMCA of Davie County
will even provide free on-site child care.

Sponsored by

The evening features a local ladies apparel shop, personal fitness and
make-up consultants offering free advice and services. In addition, certified
and experienced technologists from Davie County Hospital will be available to
provide mammograms.
According to the American Cancer Society, breast cancer is the second most common
type of cancer among American women. Your best protection against breast cancer is
early detection. All women age 40 and older should have a mammogram every one
to two years.

This is a great way for
women to spend a little
fun time with their friends,
enjoy some free
pampering and get a
mammogram all in one
place and on one night.

8

“This is a great way for women to spend a little fun time with their friends, enjoy
some free pampering and get a mammogram all in one place and on one night,” said
Candice Tew of Davie County Hospital. “Remember, many insurers offer free annual
mammograms because of the importance of early detection.”
To schedule your mammogram today, call (336) 751-8341 or stop by for an
unscheduled mammogram on Thursday, June 16th from 5:30 to 7:30 pm. Please
bring your insurance card.

Thank you to the following vendors for
participating in this fun and relaxing night:
Bella Mia Skin Care Center
Hip Chics
Michelle Roberson, Mary Kay Consultant
Personal Training by Jennifer Slogick
Shop 601
Sissy’s Facials
Sweet As…Pastry Chef, Paula Fisher
YMCA of Davie County

Spring 2011

of business with brands made right here in North Carolina!
Elkin

Taylorsville

Conover

Hickory

Wilkesboro

Join us on Saturday, June 4 for our big Celebration Event!

848 South Main St. • Mocksville

336.751.2492

www.danielfurniturenc.com
Courteous, Dependable Service for 75 Years!

Piedmont
Landscape
Design

Dreams Can Become Reality
with Piedmont Landscape Design!

1029 Salisbury Rd • Mocksville

Specializing in landscape design and installation services, our licensed
and insured landscaping company is fully equipped to handle all of your
landscaping needs.

www.piedmontlandscapedesign.com

Landscape Design • Outdoor Rooms including Kitchens, Fireplaces &
Pergolas • Patios & Walks • Retaining Walls • Landscapes • Water
Features • Grills • Full Garden Center & Landscape Materials

753-8110

DavieLiFE.com

9

Personalized Medicine, Personalized
Care: Tanglewood Pharmacy

“Independent pharmacies
can provide medications
at a similar cost as the
corporate chains with a
higher quality pharmacy
experience overall.”

Tanglewood Pharmacy will open this month, serving as the first independent
pharmacy in Clemmons. The new Tanglewood Pharmacy will serve both Davie
County and the Clemmons area.
“Tanglewood Pharmacy will focus on personalized medicine and personalized care,”
says owner, David Schomberg, Jr. “For years, the movement in community pharmacy
has been more of a ‘fast-food’ mentality — bigger stores, more locations, drive-thru
windows, etc. The practice moved away from personalized care, customer service and
quality pharmaceutical care. However, today’s patients are more discerning — they
are aware of their health care choices and interested in understanding their medications.
That is where the independent pharmacy comes in and fills an important need in
medicine today.”
Independent pharmacies such as Tanglewood Pharmacy can really focus on
medication therapy management (MTM), a service in which pharmacists proactively
help patients get the best benefits from their medications by actively managing drug
therapy and by identifying, preventing and resolving medication-related problems.
Pharmacist David Schomberg, Jr., the owner of Tanglewood Pharmacy, has been
providing the benefit of MTM services for his customers at Yadkin Valley Pharmacy,
which he opened in 2005. “We had a Medicare Part D patient who had hit the
continued on page 16

10

Spring 2011

Blakley Landscape Services, Inc.:
Providing Quality Service Here at Home
Contributed by James Blakley
While Davie County is one of the smallest counties in our state
(based on land area size), it continues to outpace 90 % of other
NC counties in population growth. The county grew its
population base by approximately 19% from April of 2000 to
July of 2009. It also has a large percentage of its population
comprised of senior adults over the age of 65. Our county has
continued to grow its business infrastructure and residential
appeal for new families to locate here. As a result of this growth,
the level of landscaping services and quality have spiraled
upwards. People have started becoming accustomed to manicured
lawns and sharp curb appeals at their homes and businesses.
Our landscape business started during the mid 1970’s as a “one
man” operation, growing Christmas trees and nursery stock
locally, along with several farms in Virginia. Landscape design,
installation and maintenance services were added later in the
decade to bring in extra income. Expansion of the business
during the early 1980’s founded a business corporation focused
on larger scale, grounds maintenance services and started our
greenhouse operations for growing ornamentals for our customer
base. From 1990-2010, many additional customer relationships
were born which accumulated a broad clientele base formed by
quality services and exceptional customer service.
Today our company has 15 employees and over 10
subcontractors with over 100+ years of experience to handle our
ever growing customer base. We are positioned to handle new
construction’s site development from finish grade, erosion
control, landscape design and installation, along with the grass
and turf establishment. We also are equipped to fulfill the
ongoing site management and maintenance operations from
one acre to our largest property of almost 100 acres. Our
customer base is currently both residential and commercial
properties, and our business focus is primarily Davie County
and the western piedmont. However, we have completed
projects in the Charlotte area and South Carolina. Our business
philosophy and mission has always been customer focused. We

Blakley Landscape Services, Inc.
James Blakley

James and Tony Blakley
Blakley Landscape Services, Inc.
pride ourselves on maintaining long term customer
relationships built on quality services and outstanding
customer service.
We offer our residential and commercial customers a full range
of services:
Landscape Services: design, build/install, turf and
maintenance operation; maintenance contracts: full service
performance contracts including all materials, or specific
contract mowing and grounds services.
Specialty services:
landscape consultation/design,
tree/sod/plant installation, turf
grass seeding, mulch blowing,
ornamental flower bed design/
installations, site clearing and
grading, erosion control,
hydro-seeding, irrigation,
and fencing.
Hard-Scaping: outdoor
environments, structures,
patios, retaining walls, decks, stone work borders and walks,
retaining walls, outdoor fireplaces and fire pits.
Green Works: design and maintain ornamental beds and
gardens; particularly annuals, herb, and perennials for optimal
year-round seasonal color displays in landscapes and
containers.
If you have a newly constructed home or business, an older
landscape needing some curb appeal, or ongoing maintenance
and lawn care operations, please contact us to see what we can
do for you!

336.998.7196
www.BlakleyLS.com

Residential & Commercial • Design/Build,
Lawn Care & Maintenance Operations
“Providing Benchmark Landscape
Services Since 1979”

DavieLiFE.com

11

Dr. Brandon Byers
501 Wilkesboro St.
Mocksville, NC 27028

• Back Pain, Neck Pain
• Arm & Leg Pain
• Shoulders, Hips, Knees
• Sports Injuries
• Headaches
• Auto Accidents
• Numbness
• Family & Pediatric Care
• Wellness Care

□□In pain?
□□Tired of medicine masking
the symptoms?
□□Ready to find and fix the cause?
□□Call 751.2512
Accepting:
• BlueCross/BlueShield
• Medicare • United
Healthcare • Medicaid
• Aetna • CIGNA •MedCost
Dr. Brandon Byers & Family

Relationships and trust matter
when you ask a child to

“Open
Wide”
From toddlers to teens, your
child’s smile should be in
the hands of someone you
trust. Our practice of boardcertiﬁed dentists has been
serving the children of the
Triad for more than 20 years
with fun, child-friendly care
designed to ease their fears
NOW and promote good
dental habits FOR LIFE.

1544 N. Peace Haven Road
Winston-Salem, NC

Large selection for Tots to Teens
and Moms too!
1300 Yadkinville Road in Mocksville

336-753-1495 M-F 10-6 • Sat 10-4
12

336-768-1332

Gina Spangler, DDS, MS
Gail Rohlﬁng, DDS, MS
Sona Isharani, DDS

www.happykidssmiles.com

Welcoming new patients. The American Academy of Pediatric Dentistry recommends that your child visit a dentist by age 1.

Spring 2011

Live FuLLy.
Live ComFortabLy.

Providing education
& outreach in Davie
County since 1975…

Don’t let chronic or serious illness
control your quality of life.

Get a Flag Kit NOW!

•Are you newly diagnosed with a
chronic or serious illness? qYes qNo
•Do you have pain & challenging
symptoms from your illness? qYes qNo
•Is your quality of life compromised
because of your illness?
qYes qNo

If you answered Yes –
Let us help!

You too can do a

Chair for Life

a partnership project with
Daniel Furniture & Electric, Inc.
June 1st- 23rd
(Proceeds to Relay for Life)

5th Annual
Flags of Davie
Entries due by June 20th

The Tortoise
Versus
The Hare

Missoula
Drama
Camp

Sign-up Now!
Auditions:
Monday,
June 27th
Only 60 Students who
have completed 1st
through 9th Grades

336-768-3972 or
1-888-876-3663
www.hospicecarecenter.org
DavieLiFE.com

and making a
dramatic impact on
all stages of life…
Your Arts Council!
336.751.3112 www.daviearts.org
13

Give Up Your Birthday for Clean Water
Contributed by Meridith Cheek
Spring is a time of growth and renewal; no matter how long the winter seems, it is
quickly forgotten at the first sight of bright flowers and the smell of freshly cut green
grass! By keeping the garden watered and turning on the sprinkler, we nurture the
new environment and promote its beauty. In contrast, some parts of the world see
water as a source of disease and worry, rather than health and growth. One in eight
people in our world do not have access to the most basic of human needs. Unsafe
water and lack of basic sanitation cause 80% of diseases and kill more people every
year than all forms of violence, including war.

Meridith Cheek and her fundraising
team for charity: water

One exciting way to
donate is to give up
your birthday by asking
friends and family to give
to charity: water in
place of gifts.

While there is clean water deep in the ground, many people still lack access to it. This
year, Journey Church is leading a community effort to raise $25,000 for charity: water
to build five clean water wells in villages in developing countries.
In almost three years, the non-profit, charity: water has funded nearly 4,000 water
projects in 17 developing countries. When complete, these projects will provide
clean, safe drinking water for more than 1.7 million people.
One exciting way to donate is to give up your birthday by asking friends and family
to give to charity: water in place of gifts. You can donate directly to the campaign
at mycharitywater.org/journey_church2. For more information, contact Meredith
Cheek at meridith.cheek@gmail.com or visit facebook.com/journey.water for more
information. Also, be on the look-out for the interactive charity: water tent featured
at all the community events this year.

Advertising and Marketing consultant
Specializing in media buying and post-analysis
Production of flyers,newsletters, presentations
Angie Jordan, Owner

909-4327

ajordan@yadtel.net
www.newleafsalesandmarketing.com

Eaton Funeral Service, Inc.
Family to Family,
Generation to Generation
325 N. Main Street
Mocksville, NC 27028
(336) 751-2148
www.eatonfuneralservice.com
Carl & Kim Lambert

14

Spring 2011

Local Business Uses
Fresh Approach to Grow
Contributed by Heather Martens
Haj-Paj (pronounced “hodgepodge”) was founded on faith, determination, a creative
spirit, and a passion for people and accessories. We began as a little, home-based
business, but after about a year, we outgrew our small space, and thus had a pivotal
decision to make. So, we took a leap of faith, and in March 2008, we expanded,
becoming Haj-Paj Boutique and Design Studio, and transitioned into a larger
storefront in the Bermuda Run/Hillsdale area where we operate today. When
contemplating this particular move, we had the option to relocate outside of Davie
County. While there were some very attractive (and potentially more lucrative)
opportunities elsewhere, we ultimately decided that we wanted to keep the business
within the very county we call “home”. Davie County is a special place, with
wonderful residents and so much great potential, and we wanted to be a part of that.

Heather Martens

If you’ve never visited before, I would like to personally invite you to stop by to
experience for yourself what sets us apart from other boutiques, and what has led
to our success. First, our commitment to exceptional, personal customer service is
unparalleled; you may enter as a stranger, but you will leave a friend. Secondly, we
have a fabulous selection of unique merchandise in ALL price ranges, thanks in part
to our “Gift & Accessory Market”. This section of our store showcases local retailers,
each with their own unique niche. We currently have four vendors occupying the
Market, with room to grow. The “Gift & Accessory Market” is a great opportunity
for a new business to blossom, or an existing business to expand. This collaborative
effort creates a very diverse shopping experience that you are sure to enjoy! For more
information on how you can become part of the Market, call us at 940-5501.
To add to our diversity, we recently introduced “POSH Consignments”, a NEW,
upscale consignment boutique featuring name brand women’s and junior clothing
and accessories. Ladies, this is not your typical consignment store! “POSH” is
designed for the savvy shopper who still demands top quality and style, as well as
for the consignor who deserves a personal touch and fair, friendly policies. If you’ve
never tried consignment before (or didn’t have a good experience in the past), we
would LOVE to show you how easy (and rewarding) it can be with us!
Due to the economic downturn, Haj-Paj has introduced these new concepts in
boutique shopping, in order to survive and thrive as a small business. We believe
our fresh approvach has evolved the store into what it is today and has also allowed
us to be an active part of the business community here in Davie County.
Looking back… Wow! We had NO idea what we were getting ourselves into by
starting a small business. Now with both a WIDE grin, and a big sigh, we could
never have imagined the immense satisfaction that owning a business can bring,
as well as the unbelievable amount of time and commitment it requires. We would
be remiss if we did not take this opportunity to acknowledge how hard most small
business owners work, and how UNglamorous a role it can be at times. Despite the
challenges, we love being in a service-oriented industry, and how much we cherish
the customers and interactions we share.
We are proud to be a local business in Davie County, as well as very proud, and
extremely appreciative, of the growth we’ve experienced. If you’ve never visited
Haj-Paj, we invite you to come see what we’re all about and if you are already a
customer—thank you, thank you, thank you! We look forward to serving the needs
of shoppers in Davie County and being known as the premier boutique in our
community for many years to come!

DavieLiFE.com

15

continued from page 10
‘doughnut hole’ and was having to pay for a prescription to decrease stomach acid,”
Schomberg says. “By speaking with the physician, we were able to switch the patient
to an over-the-counter medication with similar efficacy and saved him more than
$100 per month. This is the kind of service we provide on a daily basis.”
Tanglewood Pharmacy will have additional benefits for the customer, including:
• Curb service. “Pull up and flash your headlights or call us on your mobile, and
we’ll come right out and help you,” Schomberg says.
• Free delivery for anyone located within a 5-mile radius.
• Appointments for Medication Management. “We will sit down with you and
explain all your medications,” Schomberg says, “and we will work with your
physician to make sure you are on the medication regimen for your problems.”
The MTM service is free for patients over 65.
“After years of working in corporate chain pharmacies, I decided I wanted to offer an
alternative pharmacy experience — one with optimal customer service,” Schomberg
says. “Independent pharmacies can provide medications at a similar cost as the
corporate chains with a higher quality pharmacy experience overall.”
For more information, visit www.tanglewoodrx.com.

16

Spring 2011

DavieLiFE.com

17

Davie County Led Organization:
Helping Others Around the World
Contributed by Billy Riddle, Jr.

Billy Riddle, Jr.
Founder/President Why the Woods

For more information
on Why the Woods, visit
them online at
www.WhyTheWoods.org.

Derrick Foster, my dad, Stan Riddle, and I ventured into South Sudan late September
2010. We had two goals in mind: to start construction on the Wadupe Village
Primary School, and to find something to do with all the books in our bags. My
dad and I focused on the school while Derrick organized and ran what became the
Wadupe Library. The library was a huge success and by the end of the trip we were
averaging over 20 kids and adults per day. Derrick spent a lot of time teaching the
kids, who had never seen so many books, how to check out and check in each book.
He also helped the children read, write, and draw. The children would flock to the
library after school just to learn and study with the books we brought. We helped the
younger kids learn their letters and English words. We helped some of the older kids
with their school work and art skills. At the end of the trip we had trained and hired
a librarian to run the school while we were gone. He is a local and is able to offer
private tutoring with the children each day. We have hopes of expanding the library
and offering computer training (when we get electricity).
The primary school construction started off with a bang. We had many volunteers
each day to come and hand-dig the footers for the 100' x 30', four-classroom
building. After the footers were dug with my dad’s direction I began forming and
training what is now called The Wadupe Development Committee. This committee is
made up of five elderly men from the village who are respected as leaders. I spent time
with these men teaching them the basics of budgeting, planning ahead, organizing and
developing projects and implementing community projects. The Development
Committee now operates as you would expect a non-profit to operate in the United
States. They decide what projects are needed in the village, they plan and budget the
projects, and they write a financial proposal to Why The Woods or other aid
organizations. The Development Committee has now taken over the primary school
construction project and is doing a great job leading the work.
We are hopeful that this community will succeed in building their own
school and implanting future development projects. We know the
library will have a positive impact on the children’s education and
future. Why The Woods continues to offer support and advice for the
Wadupe Development Committee, and we hope to return to the village
in January of 2012 for assessments and further training.

Billy Riddle
and Derrick Foster
will be guest speakers at
First United Methodist
Church in Mocksville on
Sunday, June 12 at
8:45am and 11am.

18

Spring 2011

CALL
TODAY!

Davie Programs
mpus
Davie Ca

at Davidson County Community College
Davie Campus in Mocksville, NC

Business Administration • Accounting • Computer Information Technology
Also, Nursing Assistant II (call to be added to an interest list)

For more information

336.751.2885

u
d
e
.
c
c
c
n
o
s
d
i
v
a
www.d

enter
ucation C
Davie Ed
DavieLiFE.com

New
Fall
2011

Newons
i
Sess

Something for
Everyone...

Check out our upcoming sessions on
the website or look for the free health
screenings offered by Wake Forest
Baptist Medical Center and held at
the Davie Education Center.
Small Businesses — Call us about
Business Assistance and Customized
Training opportunities.

Are you...
• needing college credit courses
• looking for a fun class, or
• pursuing lifelong learning?
...we have something for you!

For more information

336.998.3220

19

14th Annual Relay for Life: Cancer
Never Sleeps and Neither Will We
The 14th annual Davie County Relay for Life event will be held June 24-25 at the
Davie YMCA track. Rallying around the theme of “Cancer Never Sleeps and Neither
Will We”, community teams and hundreds of team members will walk all night in
honor of those who are fighting cancer or who have lost their battle with the dreaded
disease. The goal for this year’s events is to raise $150,000.

“ . . . we can’t always choose
our circumstances, but we
can always choose how we
respond to them.”

This year’s event will offer local speakers and entertainment that will appeal to all
ages. The event’s keynote speaker is Davie County’s very own, Angie Slabach. “Cancer
has no boundaries. It really levels the playing field, so to speak. Relay for Life creates an
environment where all people who have been affected by all types of cancers can come
together. There is comfort and support in numbers and in knowing that you are not alone,”
said Slabach when asked about her reason for being involved with this year’s Relay.
Scheduled to begin at 5:50 p.m. on the June 24th with the Survivor’s Entrance, followed
by the Opening Ceremony at 6 p.m., this year’s event is sure to be filled with fun,
excitement and emotion. “Last year’s event included over 400 participants who raised
over $125,000 and this year the goal is to raise $150,000. We encourage the community
to register as a team or join an existing team at www.relayforlife.org/davienc or call
(336) 501-2726,” said Allison Reeves of the American Cancer Society. “We encourage
businesses, churches, families, and schools to join us in this fight against cancer.
Everyone is touched by this disease in some way and we want to unite and fight!”
Slabach realizes the main point of Relay is to raise funds for research, but is quick to note
how much more the event is about. “I hope to share with participants the feeling of hope
and encouragement — exactly what this entire county has shared with me over this past
year. I want to speak hope into the lives of the people who are on the track that night . . . we
can’t always choose our circumstances, but we can always choose how we respond to them.”

Kay W. Pitts Think Pink Fund
When you think of breast cancer, many charity organizations raise money in efforts to
find a cure. The Kay W. Pitts Think Pink Fund is a charity fund that currently has
events in efforts to raise money to assist with early detection until a cure is found.
Kay W. Pitts was a native of Winston-Salem, NC and was a dedicated, loving wife and
mother of two daughters who lost her battle with breast cancer in 1994 at the age of 47.
The Kay W. Pitts Think Pink Fund was formed in late 2008 by Kay’s two daughters,
Lynn Pitts Monroe and Joy Pitts Evans, Kay’s niece, Kim Cannon and Hazel Talton.
Kim is the Center Manager at Forsyth Medical Center Imaging – The Breast Clinic
and Hazel Talton is the Community Relations Specialist at Forsyth Medical Center
Imaging – The Breast Clinic. Hazel realized that the source of funding she was using
to provide financial assistance for those who can not afford breast imaging was
running low. An idea was formed to have a golf tournament in Kay’s name to raise
money to help patients financially who are in need of breast imaging services.
The First Annual Kay W. Pitts Think Pink Fund golf tournament was held
April 17, 2009 and on June 3, 2011, the Third Annual Tournament will be held
at Oak Valley Golf Club in Advance, NC. All proceeds from this tournament and
all future tournaments go into the Fund and provide financial assistance for breast
imaging. While we are still waiting for a cure for breast cancer, early detection is the
first step towards survival. That is the purpose of this Fund…..to provide a means for
early detection for those who have no means.

20

Spring 2011

e
i
v
a
D Marketplace
The Davie Marketplace offers unique advertising opportunities for small and seasonal businesses. Advertising in
the Davie Marketplace provides you with 12 weeks of advertising, both in print and on the DavieLiFE website. To
learn more about advertising in the Davie Marketplace, contact us at 941.3090 or info@davielife.com.

Mirror
Image
CLEANING SERVICE

New Construction • Residential • Commercial

$1O off your first two cleanings!

Call today for a quote and
get your home back in shape!

Pick Your Own • Organic • Family Owned

Pick Your Own $10 per gallon
Pre-Picked (when available) $20 per gallon
HOURS:
Mon-Fri 6pm-9pm, Sat 8am-8pm, Sun 1-8pm
Find us on Facebook at Hall’s Berry Farm
and click LIKE for updates!

Owner: Tiffany Allen Horne
Insured & Bonded
Office: 336.492.2540
Cell: 336.671.1634

130 Annie Lane • Advance
336-998-7246
hallsberryfarm@yahoo.com

The Tire Shop
Brakes, Oil Changes,
Alignments & Tires
5240 US Hwy 158 • Advance
Mon - Fri 7:30am-6pm
Sat 7:30am - 2pm

HALL’S BERRY FARM

336-998-8139

Representative

Blueberries are known for their enormous

Howard

North Carolina House of
Representatives, 79th District

Raleigh Address:
State Legislative Building
16 W. Jones St. Room 1106
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096
(919) 733-5904 office
(919) 754-3182 fax
juliah@ncleg.net

A Collection of all Things Fabulous!

Monday-Friday 8 a.m. – 6 p.m.
Saturday 8 a.m. – 1 p.m.

126 Medical Drive (Behind CVS)
Advance/Bermuda Run
(336) 940-5501

336.753.8090

Personalized Gifts

NC Licensed
Makeup Artist

by

Angie Hall Bailey

Will Travel to You for Weddings, Proms,
Parties, Dinners, Dates, Balls & More!
Special discounted rates for May, June, July & August.

Hairanmakeup@aol.com

Shop Online: www.mythirtyone.com/angiebailey

www.makeupbyaudrey.vpweb.com

336.505.9403

Davie

Marketplace
FOCUS

DavieLiFE.com

Executive Director

336.941.7020
Bailey4@yadtel.net

Host a Party, Earn FREE Products
Start Your Own 31 Biz for Only $99!

disease prevention and improved
eyesight. Owned and operated by Daniel
and Misty Hall, Hall’s Berry Farm invites
you to enjoy the abundance of their crop,
beginning in June, that is delicious,
nutritious and much more affordable than
retail stores. For more information, join the
Hall’s Berry Farm Facebook page to receive
important updates as the blueberry season
rapidly approaches!

FOCUS

Julia

Now with Multiple Merchants
(All under one roof!)
for a variety of unique merchandise!

Hall’s Berry Farm was founded in 1985 as a
small, family-owned, pick-your-own organic
blueberry farm in Advance. Located on
Highway 801, Hall’s Berry Farm provides
friendly service, affordable priced blueberries
that your whole family will enjoy.

Davie health benefits that include anti-aging,
Marketplace

Call for
availability in
late June!

1083 Salisbury Road

Hall’s Berry Farm

Makeup by Audrey
Make-Up by Audrey has
been providing quality
cosmetology services for
over 11 years. A graduate of
the CAPRI Cosmetology
Learning Center in New
York, Make-Up by Audrey
is the perfect choice for your
next event that needs to be extra special!
Using only high quality cosmetics, including
MAC, Sheer Cover and Mary Kay, Make-Up
by Audrey is experienced in providing services
for weddings, balls, proms, homecomings,
parties, photo shoots, shows, graduations,
dinners, dates and more! Offering travel
services, Make-Up by Audrey travels anywhere
in North Carolina and is currently offering
discounts for cosmetology needs for school
functions. Also offering gift certificates,
Make-Up by Audrey makes the perfect gift
for anyone who wants to look beautiful.
Visit www.makeupbyaudrey.vpweb.com
for more information on services provided
by Make-Up by Audrey.

21

Lifestyle in Davie: A Beautiful Tapestry
Contributed by T. Kyle Swicegood

T. Kyle Swicegood,
Century 21 Triad

Names of our
communities and
churches say a lot about
the rich fertile land we
have here in the forks of
the Yadkin River.

A lot has changed since I sold my first piece of Davie County real estate in 1991.
Looking back over twenty years of serving Davie County and the Triad, I must say
that my job has been one of the greatest in the world. I have walked some of the most
pristine farms, toured some of the finest homes, but most of all, I have had the
opportunity to meet those people who make up the fabric of Davie County. It
reminds me of a beautiful tapestry; our county is woven together by people who
come from all walks of life. The unique blend of farm life, small town American,
country club, and a mill town are all framed together with a rich history that goes
back to the Native Americans.
We often laugh about the idea that Davie County is in the “holy lands”. As you travel
through Davie County, you’ll see the Jericho Community; in just minutes you will
pass by Little Egypt; then the rich farm lands of Cana just a mile or two from
Bethlehem. Names of our communities and churches say a lot about the rich fertile
land we have here in the forks of the Yadkin River.
Although a lot has changed in Davie County since 1991, one thing has not; people
moving here to enjoy a rich agrarian lifestyle yet have the convenience of being just
minutes from Winston Salem. Lifestyle is a commodity that drives people to this
beautiful setting we call home. On any given sunny afternoon, you can see the
Americana North Main Street in Mocksville being enjoyed by town folks as well as
people in the rural part of our county. And as the sun dries the dew on some of the
Triad’s greatest golf courses, you’ll see friends competing on the greens. A great kept
secret about our county is two navigable rivers, the Yadkin and the South Yadkin.
Early in April, you’ll see the fishermen casting their lines for white bass, largemouth
and catfish. Cyclists enjoy the beautiful back roads with their pastoral scenes and
challenging hills that make Davie County part of the foothills.
I’ll tell you, selling Davie is easy. I’ve only mentioned a few of the attributes that
makeup the tapestry of this county. Proudly, I’ll tell you that it’s a beautiful picture
when woven together.
When you’re ready to make your move in real estate, we would welcome your call.
To learn more about our real estate philosophy, visit www.swicegoodmedia.com. This
is our video blog. You’ll see interviews from local people, property for sale and other
fun videos. Our Century 21 Residential team consists of two highly motivated
seasoned professionals; Elizabeth Swicegood & Brenda Bellomo. If its commercial,
land or other assets, I’m happy to discuss with you both traditional & auction
methods of real property promotions.

Kyle Swicegood with four of Davie County’s World War II Veterans at
the Memorial in Washington DC.

22

Spring 2011

Bee Sting Allergies
Contributed by Richard C. Herring, M.D.
As summer is approaching and we enjoy the outdoors, we become more susceptible
to bee stings and insect bites. Common stinging insects that cause allergies include
honeybees, yellow jackets, wasps, hornets, and fire ants.
Some stings cause only local reactions while others can be fatal due to severe allergic
reactions. Local reactions involve pain, redness, swelling, and itching only at the
sting site.
For more severe allergic reactions, allergy testing to bee venoms is needed. Skin
testing is the preferred method. This helps determine which bees one is allergic
to and which ones need to be avoided. Children with severe reactions should also
be tested.
Treatment involves management of an acute reaction and prevention of future
reactions. Immediate treatment may require an Epipen (prescribed by a physician)
followed by immediate medical evaluation.
Immunotherapy (allergy injections) can cure venom allergy over time. This involves
using purified venom from the type of insect to which a person is allergic. It can be
life saving and has been shown to reduce the chance of a future severe reaction by
over 95%. It can also reduce the severity of large local reactions.
While bee sting allergies can be scary, they can be controlled with proper evaluation
and treatment.

Richard C. Herring, M.D.
Davie Allergy & Asthma Clinic

Some stings cause only
local reactions while
others can be fatal due to
severe allergic reactions.

DAVIE ALLERGY
& ASTHMA CLINIC
Comprehensive Adult and Pediatric Allergy Care

Board Certified Allergist / Immunologist
Personalized Adult & Pediatric Allergy Care
Same Week Appointments • Accepting Most Insurance

Richard C. Herring, M.D.

• Seasonal Allergies
• Allergen Immunotherapy
• Asthma
• Eczema
• Food Allergies
• Bee Sting Allergies
• Hives
• Drug Allergies
• Skin Allergies
• Chronic Sinus Infections
• Headaches
• Recurrent Infections

336.998.3833
New Patients Welcome!

Located in Kinderton above
Davie Dermatology
108 Dornach Way, Suite 200
www.DavieAllergy.Webs.com

DavieLiFE.com

23

Protect Your Home
and

Increase Its Value!

AMCO Services specializes in
waterproofing basements and
sealing crawl spaces.
• Reduce the risk of allergy,
asthma, and respiratory
problems

• Prevent structural
damage to beams, pipes,
ductwork and flooring

• Lower your energy
bill and possibly your
insurance premium

• For new or existing homes
• Locally owned company

www.amcowaterproofing.com

336.998.0616

email: amcguire57@gmail.com

A Complete Medical
Equipment Company

• CPAP/BIPAP
• Oxygen/Portable
Oxygen Concentrators
for Travel
• Power Wheelchairs/
Wheelchairs

checkered flag

carwash

2 Automatic Bays m 5 Self-Serve Bays
7 Vacuums m Open 24 Hours, 7 Days a week
Attendant Hours:
Saturdays 9am to 5pm with Free Wheel & Tire Cleaning
Checkered Flag Carwash

$2 off any wash

959 Salisbury Rd. • Mocksville, NC

(336) 751-4288

“Serving Davie and Surrounding
Counties for 15 Years”
24

present coupon to attendant on duty
expires August 24, 2011

(336) 692-9985
134 COMMERCE DRIVE
Advance, NC 27006

**Located behind A Cleaner World dry cleaning**

Spring 2011

Davie
County
Davie County has long been recognized

“This is the fourth year for the
Farmington Farmer’s Market and
we are excited to offer this in our
community again,” said Laura
Mathis, Executive Director of the
Farmington Community
Center. “Our Market includes
farmers and growers from
throughout the community.
People interested in buying fresh produce in season from local
Whether you are looking for
producers have a multitude of options that often go untapped
home grown produce, canned
here in Davie County. However, once the options are discovered, jams and jellies, home baked
consumers relish these diamonds in the rough and return year
items or local herbs/plants and
after year to help stock their dinner tables throughout the
honey, the Farmington
months of May through September. The following are options
Farmers’ Market is a great
we have here in our own community that can benefit you and
place to get products straight
your family!
from the farm, often at much
better prices than available at local retail stores.
as a rural community that prides itself on traditional living. As
we move into the growing season, DavieLiFE wanted to highlight
some of the businesses and individuals who provide our
community with fresh, delicious options, that ultimately support
our local economy. We are excited to showcase our special
feature Growing Davie County and encourage you to use this
information for better living!

For more information on the Farmington Farmer’s Market, visit
them online at www.farmingtoncc.org, or feel free to contact
Laura Mathis at 998-2912.

Community Supported Agriculture (CSA)—
Residents and Local Growers Working Together
Community Supported Agriculture (CSA) has become a way for
consumers to form a relationship with a local farm. The way
that a CSA works is that members provide a monetary investment
to fund a portion of the farm’s expenses. In return, the farm
provides each member a quantity of produce from each harvest.

Local Farmer’s Market—Visit Farmington!
The Farmington Farmer’s Market allows you to get to know
local farmers in your area and also get great advice about
produce, recipes, what is in season, and which items are
freshest. This year’s Market will be held every Saturday,
beginning June 4th at the Farmington Community Center from
8 a.m. to 1 p.m. One thing that makes the Farmer’s Market
unique is that everything must be locally grown and produced.

DavieLiFE.com

One local CSA is Galliher Farm, located in Mocksville. “We are
proud to offer organic, homegrown vegetables that are both safe
and local. Last year, we had eight participants in the CSA. They
had the opportunity to come to the farm and pick up their
weekly produce, which provided a sense of assurance and
control to the member,” said owner, Michael Galliher. “Member
participation is a win-win for both the consumer and us (the
farm). We’re supporting the member by providing healthy,
lower cost produce options, and the member is supporting us
by enabling us to sustain our farmland.”
Produce is abundant and the variety includes squash, zucchini,
tomatoes, broccoli, cabbage, lettuces, onions, radishes and
much more!
continued on page 28

25

Hilltop Orchard

555 Ijames Church Road, Mocksville 336.345.0994
davidkoontz874@yahoo.com
We have been selling corn and peaches for over 30 years. We offer yellow freestone
peaches and silver queen corn. Our peaches
are pick your own or pre-picked if you let
us know ahead of time. All of the corn is
pre-picked every morning or afternoon.
Our season usually starts around the 2nd
Bring in this coupon
week in July and runs until early August.

10% OFF

Sometimes the season varies, but for the
latest updates you can call, email, or check
our Hilltop Orchard group page
on Facebook. “Like us” for the most
up-to-date info!

Offering a full variety of
produce–pesticide free!

for 10% off your
purchase.

Good for the month of July.

Hilltop Orchard

Galliher Farm Organic Raised Vegetables
183 Garwood Road, Mocksville 336.940.6784
galliherfarm@yadtel.net

Our mission is to preserve the farm land in Davie County and make fresh and local
vegetables available to the community. We are Michael and Renee Galliher, and
together with our 3 children, Amanda, Morgan and Michael, Jr., we are Galliher Farm.
Our family works hard to make our farm what it is today, ultimately teaching us all to
value what we have in life. We offer a CSA program (Community Supported
Agriculture) where the consumer can become a part of the farming process,
benefitting from locally, organically grown produce. As the first ORGANIC CERTIFIED
growers in Davie County, you can hand pick your own, or schedule weekly pick-ups
of either a full share or half share. God has blessed us with our children and the ability
to grow produce…we love what we do and the values of life that it teaches! We were
both raised on farms so this life is in our blood! We are also both volunteer fire fighters
and EMT First Responders, so we serve Davie County in this way as well. Call or
email today to sign up for your half or full share of weekly produce!

Visit www.southernstates.com
for a full product line!

Davie Farm Service

116 Wilkesboro Street, Mocksville 336.751.5021
daviefarm@yadtel.net
For over 59 years, we have been Davie County’s best source for all your agricultural
and farm supply needs. Our mission is to provide farmers, homeowners and dealers
with quality products, services and superior growing solutions all year long.

Locally
Owned &
Operated for
59 Years!

As part of the Southern States family, we provide knowledgeable service along with
quality products and competitive pricing.

Coupon
Here

We’ve got everything you need to make YOUR garden grow better. Have questions?
Just ask us…we’re the experts!

Discover Davie County
Davie County is home to three
wonderful vineyards with a
variety of award winning wines
available to suit any taste. Spring
and summer are a great time to
experience the scenic beauty, enjoy
tastings and take part in a variety of
scheduled events. Located in close
proximity, it’s a perfect day trip to
Discover Davie County Vineyards.
Garden Gate Vineyards

261 Scenic Drive • Mocksville, NC 27028
336.751.3794 or 336.941.7721
www.gardengatevineyards.com
Wednesday-Saturday: Noon-5pm

Misty Creek Farm & Vineyards

710 Wyo Road • Mocksville, NC 27028
336.998.3303 • www.mistycreekwines.com
Friday: 4-8pm; Saturday: 10am-8pm;
Sunday: 2-6pm

RayLen Vineyards & Winery

3577 Highway 158 • Mocksville, NC 27028
336.998.3100 • www.raylenvineyards.com
Monday-Saturday: 11am-6pm

Misty Creek Farm
& Vineyards

RayLen Vineyards
& Winery

135 South Salisbury Street
Mocksville, NC
336.751.3304
www.daviechamber.com

Garden Gate Vineyards

continued from page 25
For more information on Galliher Farm, visit them online at
www.galliherfarm.com or call (336) 940-6784.

owner of Hilltop Farm says “we find that once someone visits
Hilltop Orchard, they almost always come back.”

High Quality Foods Close to Home:
Consider U-Pick or Pre-Pick Farms!

For more information on Hilltop Orchard, visit their group
page on Facebook or call 345.0994.

Some farms let you pick (U-Pick) produce directly from the
field, or provide the consumer with pre-picked options. These
types of farms are generally open during harvest periods so it
is important to contact the farm before visiting to learn which
crops are available, as well as prices and hours for picking.
One local farm is Hilltop Orchard located in Mocksville that
has been offering fresh, homegrown corn and peaches for
over 30 years. “We’re always thrilled by the comments we get
from first time visitors. Some have never picked their own
peaches before, others are shocked at how much tastier ours
are than the ones you buy in the store. This of course is due to
the fact you pick them ripe, directly from the tree. David Koontz,

Looking for blueberries? Well, you’re in luck because Hall’s
Berry Farm is another u-pick/pre-pick farm, located in
Advance. Owned by Daniel and Misty Hall, blueberries start
becoming plentiful in late June. “We are proud to offer organic
blueberries for as little as $10 per gallon—a much better deal
than what you will find in a retail store,” said Misty Hall. “We
invite folks to come out and pick your own or call ahead for
pre-picked availability.”
For more information on Hall’s
Berry Farm, visit them on
Facebook or call 998-7246 .

Vineyards in Davie—Something Worth Discovering
Davie County has become the home to four award winning vineyards. Whether you are a long-time resident or someone
looking to visit a few more of the many vineyards that call North Carolina home, RayLen Vineyards & Winery, Misty Creek
Vineyards, and Garden Gate Vineyards are well worth a visit. A special thank you to the Davie County Blog for providing us
with a wealth of information on Davie County Vineyards. Also, be sure to learn more about Davie County vineyards on page 27.

Misty Creek Vineyards

RayLen Vineyards & Winery

The first vines for RayLen Vineyards &
Winery were planted in 1999. Until
then, the property had functioned as a
dairy farm for nearly a century. From the
date of RayLen’s purchase, Vintner Steve
Shepard helped design the vineyard for
optimum growth for the 10 different
European varietals grown. In its first three
vintages, RayLen Vineyards & Winery
won over 200 medals at various statewide,
regional, and international competitions.
RayLen has also been lauded by the Wine
Spectator as one of the premier wineries
in the Southeast.

28

Misty Creek’s vineyards and tasting
room lie between the communities of
Huntsville and Farmington. In early
2001, the Nichols family purchased this
land naming it Misty Creek after the
natural spring that bisects the property.
They immediately began a series of
improvements that included a lake,
roads and irrigation, and planted the
first four acres of Merlot, Cabernet
Sauvignon, Chardonnay and
Chambourcin. The following year an
additional 10 acres were planted, and
Syrah was added to the vineyard.
Finished in June 2009, the tasting room
sits directly on the site of a pioneer
cabin originally built in 1800 as a mule
barn, and overlooks the old road bed.

Garden Gate Vineyards

A cozy and inviting winery, with
exceptionally friendly hosts, Garden
Gate produces home-style fruit wines
including Scuppernong, Muscadine,
Blackberry, Blueberry, Strawberry and
other varieties including Sangria and
“Jitter Bug.” Garden Gate uses no
pesticides on their grapes, relying
instead on the large number of resident
blue birds lured to their countryside
setting. In addition to the wines, Garden
Gate also offers a fine selection of handmade pottery created by the hosts.

Spring 2011














DavieLiFE.com

29

Don’t
Miss
Out!

Davie Arts Council News
The Arts Council is between seasons, but there is still
plenty for you to get involved in this summer.
• Our 4th Annual “Flags of Davie” flying art exhibit
will take place in July. Flag kits are available
NOW at the Brock Performing Arts Center Box
Office. Cost is $15 and includes instructions,
rules and a coupon for purchasing supplies.
• Tell your kids that the Missoula Children’s
Summer Theatre week starts June 27th for
The Tortoise vs. The Hare — brochure and
application can be downloaded from our web site
at www.daviearts.org or picked up at the Brock.
• Don’t forget the “Chair For Life” project. Purchase your chair from our partner,
Daniel Furniture and Electric Company. Decorate your chair and bring it to the
Brock for display and competition. Chairs will be auctioned off at the Davie
County Relay for Life Event — proceeds go to the American Cancer Society.

Sounds of Summer 2011
Sounds of Summer 2011 takes place Friday, June 3rd, with another wonderful
evening of community! This June marks our 6th year at Childress Vineyards.
Thankfully, we continue to have a wonderful crowd of supportive people in
attendance. Net proceeds from the event support Foundation operations and projects
such as the SURF Board Youth Grantmakers, Touchdowns for Education, and the
annual scholarship celebration.
Sounds of Summer 2011 will feature the music of Band of Oz. Austin Caviness will
be back to keep the evening flowing smoothly and Kyle Swicegood will handle the
auctioneer duties. Tricia’s Catering will provide a delicious fare to tempt your taste
buds with the Childress wines, and E & N Vineyards will add grape and peach
slushes to cool you down.
DiNNer & WiNeS
CiNg x DeLiCiOuS
!
LiVe MuSiC & DAN
AuCTiONS x FuN
g x SiLeNT & LiVe
BeAuTiFuL SeTTiN
of BAND OF OZ!
ic
Mus
the
ng
Featuri

pm
0p m – 10 :30
3, 20 11 • 6:3
purc hase only
Fri da y, Juns,eLexin
ts $75* • Adva nce
gton , NC • Ticke
753-69 03
or by calling (336) County )
Wilkes boro St.,
Founda tion in Davie
ation Office , 194
Comm unity Found ts the work of the Davie Commu nity
Friday night.
Availa ble at the
for our guests on
wine and suppor
your room.

Child ress Vine yard

and
available
to reserve
s: Special $94 Rate
(*inclu des dinner
Call 336-224 -6730
by Childres s Vineyard of Summer to receive the rate.
Holiday Inn Express
Foundat ion or Sounds
Davie Commun ity
You must mention
Sponsored by:

30

We are excited about the silent and live auction items. Items for the home, sports
memorabilia, golf, jewelry, vacation getaways, and restaurant certificates will be
plentiful in the silent auction. The live auction will feature a collector’s rifle, a sports
adventure with Austin Caviness, and a beautiful new 2012 Honda Civic!
The evening truly offers something for everyone.
You won’t find a better way to support the entire
community while having a great time!
Call 753-6903 for tickets today
($75 includes dinner & wine)!

Spring 2011

Davie Place

A Caring, Assisted-Living Community
Davie Place is a 69 capacity, adult care home.
Nineteen beds are dedicated to secure memory care residents,
licensed by the state of North Carolina, and monitored by
local government, community groups and family members.
Our door is always open to goals of excellence and continued
long-term care for Davie County.
337 Hospital Street Ext. Mocksville, NC 27028
(336) 751-2175 E-mail: Loflint@ptmc.net

DavieLiFE.com

Secured 19 bed, Memory Care Unit
Historic Mocksville
Within walking distance to urgent care,
social services, drug store, restaurants,
funeral home and doctor’s offices
Medical and social transportation
Dedicated, loving staff
Medication administered, 24-hour staffing
Routine laundry and cleaning
Dietary meals with special therapeutic diets
Local Mocksville doctor with in-house visits
Three dining rooms
Assistance with daily living activities

31

Hillsdale Dental
www.hillsdaledental.com

Come & Visit Us!
Hillsdale Dental invites you to join us at our new
office located at 127 Royal Troon Lane in Advance
for comprehensive, conservative dental care for the
entire family!
• 12 chair office with picture windows and streaming
music providing a relaxing experience for patients
• Advanced technological services with
all digital charting
• Room for future expansion
of services
• Environmentally friendly
chartless office
• Follow us on Facebook

Adam T. Dorsett, DDS &
Jason T. Moore, DDS, PA

127 Royal Troon Lane
Advance, NC 27006

www.hillsdaledental.com

336.998.2427
32

Spring 2011

The Tax Corner with F. Mac Bond
Contributed by F. Mac Bond, CPA
Many of us in the past few months have been thrust into hard economic
times through no fault of our own. Layoffs and downsizing and closures have
affected someone we know. To add insult to injury, we recently found out we
owe a lot of taxes on unemployment income or distributions from retirement
accounts. And there are some that have not even filed a tax return for 2010
afraid of what they will find out.
The result of all of this is taxes owed that you have no way to pay. The IRS and the
NC Department of Revenue are trying hard to work with taxpayers on payments
plans that are reasonable for the taxpayer to pay. BUT, you have to work with them.
If you owe on your returns, file them. When you get a letter from them there will be
a phone number for you to call and set up a payment plan. The worst thing is to do
nothing at all. And no, you do not need to talk to the TV advertisers about working
out an arrangement to get your taxes paid. They charge lots of money for their
services and most times you can do just as well on your own.
Yes the IRS and NC Department of Revenue are kinder and gentler if you owe taxes,
but you have to be willing to work with them and communicate with them.
Please note that tax laws change almost daily and that each situation is unique and
although we strive to provide current information, none of the information found on
these pages can replace the advise of a tax professional. We strongly recommend you
consult with a tax professional about your individual situation to ensure proper
application of tax laws.

Gemini Hair & Nail Fashions
Specializing in:

3020 Hwy 801
South
Advance

• Custom Coloring & Highlighting
• Cutting/Styling
• Perms/Body Waves
• Weddings/Up Dos/Make-Up Application
• Waxing
• Manicures/Pedicures/Gel Nails
• Hair Extensions

Plus full lines of Professional Products

336-998-4261

God’s
Green
Earth
STUMP GRINDING & LAWN SERVICE

F. Mac Bond, CPA

F. Mac Bond will be
answering your questions
about tax laws and how
they affect you.

We may be the new kid on the block, but...

we’ve been translating
accounting into
English for over 20 years!

With over 25 years of experience, F. Mac Bond CPA, Inc. has
the background and knowledge to assist you with all of your
accounting needs. We specialize in:
• Traditional federal and state tax preparation
• Business consulting
• Minimizing business and individual income taxes
• Assistance and training
in computerized
bookkeeping
• Office management

Justin Horne, Insured

Clemmons, NC

Mocksville, NC

Littleton, CO

Specializing in stump grinding and lawn care.
Call for a free estimate!

Office: 336.766.6811
Fax: 336.766.6809

Office: 336.753.1839
Fax: 336.766.6809

Office: 303.913.3256
Fax: 800.375.1029

Office: 336.492.2540 Cell: 336.354.3773
www.godsgreenearthlawnservice.com

DavieLiFE.com

www.FMacBondCPA.com
33

Back in Time: Advance, NC
Contributed by Ellen Newman
Way back in time, the Advance community in Davie County was known for liquor
distilleries and small industries built up around the train depot that operated for
almost fifty years. By 1905, the federal government had enacted laws to tax, limit and
finally to outlaw private stills.
Even after the shutdown of privately owned and operated moonshine stills, businesses
thrived in the crossroads area of Cornatzer Road and Route 801. The railroad
connected people and businesses to life outside of the county, but with modern
times came the phasing out of train use, and by the mid 1960’s daily transit by
railway had become a thing of the past.

Ellen Newman

Advance was a busy place of activity and fun, where people saw their neighbors and
local people made their living off family-owned general stores and gas stations, and
provided services from carpentry to undertaking. Railway shipments to and from the
area included tobacco, lumber, flour and wool. Today the area once referred to as
downtown Advance, more commonly referred to as “L.A” (lower Advance) is mostly
quiet compared to days gone by, but in recent years a revival of public activity has
come about thanks to determined entrepreneurs.

Want to see your
community in future
editions of DavieLiFE?
Tell Ellen Newman why at
backintime@davielife.com!

n Distillery
AE Hartma

34

People who hail from Advance can be counted upon to be down-to-earth and
friendly. They were raised in conservative southern tradition; taught to be
hardworking and to have a good Samaritan nature. They seem to embrace change
and progress, while maintaining a respect for the land.
Advance has changed in many ways over the last quarter century. A tremendous
housing boom created a suburb-like appeal to newcomers and younger generations
of native families, compared to its rural beginnings.
Advance probably had a wild and woolly side in the 1800’s, but the Advance of today
holds out a promise as a good place to raise a family. Throw in a little rural flavor, and
you have a community that sits on the edge of cultural and economic development,
which will bring back an interest in local commerce, maybe even influenced by the
whistle of the trains running up and down the tracks once more.

Advance Academy
All photos are courtesy of Davie County

Advance Fire
Department

Public Library, Martin-Wall History Room

Spring 2011

Advance, NC

Latitude: 35°56 N
’
Longitude: 80°24 W
Elevation: 902 fee’ t

Bailey’s Store

Advance Methodist
Church, 1950

Advance Fire Department

Advance New Baptist Church, 1951

Lippard Smithdeal
Building
Grandy Shutt’s
Wood Shop

Shady Grove School

Hendrix Store
All photos are courtesy of Davie County

DavieLiFE.com

Public Library, Martin-Wall History Room

35

What Should You Do
With Your Tax Refund?

LiVe MuSiC & DANCiNg x DeLiCiOuS
DiNNer & WiNeS x BeAuTiFuL SeTTiNg
x SiLeNT & LiVe AuCTiONS x FuN!
Featuring the Music of BAND OF OZ!

Fri., June 3, 2011 • 6:30pm – 10:30pm
Childress Vineyards, Lexington, NC • Tickets $75*. Advance
purchase only. Available at the Community Foundation Office,
194 Wilkesboro St., or by calling (336) 753-6903.
(*includes dinner and wine and supports the work of the Davie Community Foundation in Davie
County) Holiday Inn Express by Childress Vineyards: Special $94 Rate available for our
guests on Friday night. You must mention Davie Community Foundation or Sounds of
Summer to receive the rate. Call 336-224-6730 to reserve your room.
Sponsored by:

If you are one of these lucky individuals, here are
some ways to use that cash before it burns a
hole in your pocket!
• Pay Down Debt: If you are facing high interest credit
cards, using extra cash to pay down balances.
• Emergency Fund: You should put some of that
refund away for emergencies.
• Fund an IRA: You may be eligible to fund a
Roth or Traditional IRA. Check with your
tax advisor first.
• Save for College: If you have kids going to
college, a 529 plan might be preferential.
One final note, if you are consistently getting
high refunds, you may be having too much
money withheld from your pay. Examine your
with-holdings and maybe talk with a tax advisor.
This article is written for you by
Jennifer Johnson, MBA, CFP, a
partner and financial consultant
with Blue Rock Advisors.

Jennifer Johnson MBA, CFP

Securities and some investment advisory
services offered through Financial Network
Investment Corporation, member SIPC.
Certain associates of Blue Rock Advisors
are Registered Representatives of Financial
Network which is otherwise unaffiliated
with Blue Rock Advisors. Additional
advisory services are offered through Blue
Rock Advisors.

524 North Trade Street • Winston-Salem, NC 27101

336.397.1406 www.mybluerockadvisors.com

FOSTER
DRUG
C O M PA N Y I N C .

We’re not just Pharmacists, we’re Friends!

Your
Hometown
Pharmacy!
Davie County Owned and
Operated for over 30 years
We’re not
Just Desserts!
The perfect choice
for lunch or your
next catered meeting.

844 Valley Road • Mocksville
(336) 751-9147
www.ketchiecreekbakery.com
36

24/7 Refill Hotline

Online Refill Requests
Drive-thru Window • Hallmark Cards

751.2141

495 VALLEY RD • MOCKSVILLE
www.fosterdrugco.com
Spring 2011

Serving Your Heating & Cooling Needs Since 1978
Residential

Commercial

Mention
ad for sp this
e
financingcial
to save u or
to $1000*p

The Dog Days
of
Summer
are Just Around the Corner...
Are You Ready?

170 Webb Way • Advance, NC

336.998.2121

www.webbhvac.com

* For a limited time, purchase qualifying Trane product(s) and receive:
• 5.9% APR Financing, or 36 months no interest financing
(equal pay, payment in full during program period), or
• Up to $1,000 Instant Rebate (Plus Accessory bonus for
CleanEffects and/or ComfortLink Remote Thermostat Kit)

153 Webb Way • Advance

336.940.4545 • fax 336.998-5443
Secure • Temperature Controlled • Humidity Controlled
Variety of Units to Fit Your Storage Needs! – Call for Availability!
DavieLiFE.com

www.HillsdaleMinis.com
37

Thank you for
your support.
Big Brothers Big Sisters Services of Davie County would like to
thank everyone in our community who helped make 2011
Bowl For Kids’ Sake a great success. With all of our business
sponsors and the participation of 360 bowlers, we raised over
$30,000! One hundred percent of the proceeds from this exciting
event stay in Davie County to support our programs that provide
mentoring services to our children.
Big Brothers Big Sisters, a United Way Agency, has been active
in Davie County for over eleven years and the need for these
services is ever increasing. Currently, we serve more than 110
children through our Big Brother/Big Sister, Site Based (Big
Buddy & Lunch Buddy) and Wait List Programs. Our studies

show that the children participating in our mentor programs
are doing better in school, are less likely to experiment with
alcohol and drugs and are improving relationships with peers,
family, and teachers.
You can be proud that your support enables Big Brothers Big
Sisters to continue to reach out to
the children in our community.
On behalf of these children and
their parents, our volunteers, and
board members – Thank You!
Big Thanks to all of our
Teams for coming out in
support of Big Brothers
Big Sisters. We congratulate
the following Teams for their
special accomplishments…

Christie Ruff poses with her Little Sister,
Sofia, at Bowl For Kids’ Sake. Christie was
the Team Captain for the William Ellis
Middle School team. William Ellis was the
third highest fundraiser overall.

Carolina Center for Eye Care takes the King Pin Trophy for raising the
most money in our Business Category for the second year in a row.

Congratulations to South Davie Middle School for raising the MOST money
overall and being a 5 time King Pin Champion for the Davie County Schools.

Big THANKS to the Walmart team who come out to bowl
year after year in support of BBBS!

Mocksville Civitan Club defends their title once again
as the King Pin Winner in the Civic Club Category.

This page has been made possible
due to the generous support of:

Journey Church proved their generosity as the second highest
fundraiser overall and the King Pin Winner for all churches.

Walmart Supercenter Open 24 hours
261 Cooper Creek Drive
Mocksville, NC 27028

336.751.1266
www.walmart.com

38

COMMUNITY SPONSOR PAGE

Spring 2011

s
u
s
e
J
r
o
f
e
s
u
o
h
e
r
o
t
S
A
Circa: January 12, 1993
A Storehouse For Jesus is an independent, non-profit, Christian ministry
helping those in need and reaching people with the Gospel of Jesus Christ.
A Completely Volunteer Ministry
Everything is given freely, with no charges for services provided.

• Total family visit
(25, 566 individuals): 6,076 Times
• Average # of families
served per day: 33
• Churches/ministries visits: 361 Times
• Community agency visits: 174 Times
• Total new clients: 681 Times
• Total client visits: 6,617 Times

2010 Distribution Ministries
Items Provided to Clients
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Food: 415,741
Clothing: 78,839
Hygiene: 20,352
Diapers: 5,408
Accessories: 5,429
Bibles: 216
Books: 3,965

Storehouse would like to extend a special “Thank You” to our
donors, individuals, churches, schools, grocery stores, civic clubs
and others who helped with our Distribution Ministry.

This page has been made possible
due to the generous support of:

DM: 336-753-8081
MM: 336-753-8080
Matthew 25: 34-40

Storehouse for Jesus is excited to share with the community the outreach report
for their Distribution Ministry.

2010 Distribution Ministries
Report on Clients Served

675 E. Lexington Rd. (Hwy. 64)
Mocksville, NC 27028
www.astorehouseforjesus.org
storehousehope@yahoo.com

Distribution Ministries

• Food, Hygiene, Cleaning Supplies,
Clothing, Dishes/Cookware,
Linens/Blankets, Toys, Books,
Household Items, etc.
• School Supplies in August*
• Thanksgiving Dinners*
• Christmas Programs* for Children
(through high school), Special Needs
Adults (mostly nursing home
residents), and Seniors (age 65+)
• Senior Christmas Dinners

*Indicates services for residents of
Davie County only

DAVIE COUNTY OWNED BUSINESS
1994 Rockford St. (601 S.)
Mt. Airy, NC 27030

336-786-8371
or 800-686-2056

www.simmonsnissan.com
Simmons Nissan is just a short drive up 601 South from Davie County. Great selection of new and preowned
vehicles, call if you’re looking for something specific and the folks at Simmons Nissan can help you find it!

DavieLiFE.com

COMMUNITY SPONSOR PAGE

39

DC Family Spotlight
Contributed by Angie Slabach
DavieLiFE is honored to put a “spin” on the Youth Spotlight in this issue by
focusing on a very special family in our community—The Slabach Family. For those
of us who know the Slabachs, our admiration for their faith and courage is beyond
explanation. We hope you will enjoy this story (in their own words), as it is one of
faith, family, friends and a future!

Angie Slabach

My name is Angie Slabach. I am 44 years old and in March of 2010 I was diagnosed
with Stage 4 Breast Cancer. My husband Gary and I have four children — Lake, age
17; Allie, age 16; Heath, age 12; and Emma, age 10. We live a very active life and had
certainly not anticipated a health crisis of any kind. We believe all things that come
our way can be used for good and Gary and I have prayed (from the start) that this be
the case with my cancer. Kind of like the saying “When mama ain’t happy, nobody’s
happy”, my story is really our story. When mama gets cancer, it’s a family affair!
We have always heard about how God can use struggles to strengthen faith.
Now we have experienced it in a very real way. Many people have offered
prayers on our behalf and God has answered them in numerous ways. One of
the most obvious, my body tolerated six months of chemotherapy with very
few side effects. My last chemo treatment was in October of 2010. Yes, I lost
my hair and food didn’t taste exactly right, but overall my treatment was a
very positive experience. Answered prayer for sure and good medicine!
The next step for me was surgery. I had a bilateral mastectomy in December of
2010. The plan going in was to also do reconstruction, but it was discovered
during surgery that my lymph nodes were involved. Fifteen of my nodes
were removed and all fifteen had cancer. So, reconstruction was put on the
back burner and I was scheduled to begin six weeks of daily radiation
treatment. I began treatment in February and completed the six weeks of
radiation treatment on March 16th. While my journey seems to continue to
get more complicated, I am feeling great and as a family, we are believing
God for healing, and trusting in His plan.
Learning about our family history has also been a positive thing along this
journey. Early on, the question kept coming up about any family history of cancer
and I would answer that nobody in my family has had cancer. However, after further
discussion and a little bit of homework, we discovered that several of my great aunts
had either breast or ovarian cancer. It was suggested that I do a blood test to
determine if I am a carrier of the gene for this type of cancer. We found out that I am
BRCA 2 positive, which means I have the genetic mutation that leads to my kind of
cancer. Knowledge is power and while this information is not of huge importance to
me, it is of great importance to my family members! I have one brother and one sister
who were both tested to see if they carried the gene. My brother, thankfully, came
back negative. However, my sister came back positive. This knowledge opens the
door for her to make some preventive health decisions which will keep her from
potentially getting cancer. I believe much of my story is meant to point out the
significance and availability of genetic testing. I feel like in some ways we have
uncovered a family secret and it will for sure have a lasting impact on my children,
my sister and her three daughters. I am so thankful to have discovered this truth.
This is a huge part of my story. My sister, LuAnn, had preventive surgery in January
(a bilateral mastectomy with reconstruction). Her surgery was a huge success and she
is now completely recovered. She will be undergoing one more surgery to prevent
and protect her from ovarian cancer later this year.

40

Spring 2011

DC Family Spotlight continued
My journey also points to friends and a community that has
reached out to me and my family in countless ways! So many
people’s lives are personally touched by cancer and there
seems to be a connectedness with this disease, which transfers
to others in many forms. The support we have received and
love we have felt has been immeasurable...amazing the
outpouring that comes with a disease like cancer...just didn’t
realize how many people care. Our friends and community
have provided meals for our family, kept my children and
taken them places from time to time, sent hundreds of
cards and emails of support, made me prayer
quilts, given donations to Relay for Life and
Komen Race for the Cure, sent me books of
encouragement, washed and ironed my clothes,
cleaned my house, mowed our yard, planted
and harvested our garden--the list goes on!
I have a new and deeper appreciation for
relationships and am more thankful than ever
for the friends I have and the community I live
in. Everyone fighting cancer should experience
this kind of outpouring of love and support.
Mainly we are thankful for the prayers that have
been offered on our behalf and know God is
hearing them. Prayer is a MAJOR priority within
our home. We believe in its power and have
always taught and encouraged our kids to pray
and communicate with God. When asking our kids what has helped them deal with
the events of this past year, their response was quick…..prayer, family and friends.
A simple response but oh, so very true!
And lastly, a future! My stage 4 diagnosis in some ways points to a grim future.
I choose to rest in the truth that God is in control and my mindset is one of learning
how to live with cancer. According to the doctors I will never be cancer free. Kind
of a harsh reality, but just the facts. So, I am a one year cancer survivor and I am
looking towards a future of actively living with cancer, of raising awareness of breast
cancer, especially in the area of genetic testing, and trusting in God’s plan for me
and my family.

DavieLiFE.com

“Prayer is a MAJOR
priority within our home.
We believe in its power
and have always taught
and encouraged our
kids to pray and
communicate with God.”

41

HUMANE
SOCIETY

OF DAVIE COUNTY
Where matching pets &
people is our business
www.davienchumane.org

Fixed for Life:
Spay or Neuter Your Pet
C O U P O N

FREE CHIP
BASKET

Must purchase a minimum of $10.

1112 Yadkinville Rd.
Mocksville

751-9464
42

One coupon, per visit per person.
Cannot be combined with any other
specials or offers. No cash value.
Valid at 1112 Yadkinville Rd.
Mocksville location only.
Coupon expires: 7-31-2011

Spring 2011

NOW
OPEN

7 Days a
Week

Delicious
zas
Homemade Piz
ique

Try one of our un
n
varieties or create your ow
lad,
Chicken Wings • Sa
Subs
Pasta, and Toasted

Senior Citizen Nights
Sunday-Thursday 4p-6p
10% OFF MEAL

753.1801

720 Wilkesboro St.

(Beside Miller’s Restaurant in Mocksville)

Daily
Lunch
Specials
and
Every
Day
Combo
Specials
Dine in
or Take
Out
Big
Screen
TVs
Beer
Available

Have You Taken It?

336.773.0059

Need

Legal Help?
Take The

Challenge!
April 9th - July 9th

Pledge to try an alternative form
of commuting at least once!

Ride for $2
One Way!

Catch the PART bus in
Mocksville or Clemmons
and travel to Downtown
Winston, Hanes Mall, Baptist,
Forsyth & VA Hospitals!

personal injury – criminal – civil – traffic cases

Aggressive Representation,
When You Need It Most.
Over 20 Years of
Experience Put to
Work For You
Call 336.773.0059
james@jbwilsonlaw.com
www.jbwilsonlaw.com

www.PARTnc.org/challenge.html
Thanks To Our Platinum Sponsors:

Hosted By:

187 Serenity Hills Trail
Advance, NC 27006

DavieLiFE.com

43

Community

r
a
d
n
e
l
Ca
May

Parker/Fleming Family Invictus Dash. May 21, 8am-1pm. Cooleemee Elementary
School. Contact Bubba Coleman at cooleemee@hotmail.com or Jami Coleman Lawhon
at jclawhon@yahoo.com for more information. $20 early registration required.
Heart Health Lunch and Learn. May 27, 11:30am-1pm. Davie Senior Services,
278 Meroney St. No charge. Complimentary lunch offered while experts share heart
and health information. Sponsored by Healthy Carolinians and the Davie Health
Department. Call Brandi Patti at 753-6750 for more information.
Cook-Out at RayLen Vineyards. May 28, 1-5pm, RayLen Vineyards and Winery, Hwy.
158. Celebrate Memorial Day at RayLen Vineyards. Call 998-3100 for more information.
Memorial Day Observance Service. May 30, 11am-12pm, Brock Performing Arts
Center. Davie County Veterans Service. Speaker Lynn Hicks Byerly, Davie County
JROTC will present the Colors, the Boy Scouts and Girl Scouts will lead the Pledge
of Allegiance, with special music provided by the Davie County Singing Seniors.
The Veterans of Davie County will be recognized at this special service. For more
information, call Don Cover at 753-6225.

June
Sounds of Summer. June 3, 6:30-10:30pm. Childress Vineyards, Lexington, NC.
Live Music and Silent Auction fundraiser for the Davie Community Foundation.
$75 per person in advance, includes dinner and wine and concert by Band of Oz.
Call 753-6903 to register or for more information.
Mocksville Cruise-In. June 6, 5:30-9pm. Downtown Mocksville on the Square.
Music by DJ Barry Rentz, plus a 50/50 raffle. Sponsored by Piedmont C.A.R.S.
Held every first and third Monday night through the summer.
Fiddlin’ with Wood – A Bluegrass & Woodcarvers Competition. June 11.
10am-6pm. Performance Pavillion, Clement Grove (Picnic Grounds). Sponsored
by Davie Council Arts Council. Call 751-3112 for more information.
Business After Hours at WinMock. June 23, 5-7pm. WinMock at Kinderton
Village. Networking opportunity for Chamber Members and potential members.
RSVP to the Davie County Chamber of Commerce at 751-3304.

Let Us Transfer

Fully Insured Lawncare

Your Home Movies or Video Tapes onto DVD!
• Weddings & Anniversaries • Recitals
• Home Movies
• Special Events

Good Time Video
Productions

Ken Hinkley & Associates
Full Service Video Production
Company in business for over 25 years

44

336.409.5282

kenhinkley@yahoo.com

Offering lawn care services for:
Commercial Properties
Residential Properties
Churches

Ask us about our year
round and 9 month
contract options

Spring 2011

Relay for Life in Davie County.
June 23-24. 6pm-6am. Davie YMCA Track. Davie County’s
fundraising event for the American Cancer Society. Free of
charge. Call Barbara Basham at 751-2503 or Kathy Ellis at
747-8858 for more information.
Davie County Arts Council’s Children’s Summer Theatre
featuring Missoula’s “The Tortoise Versus the Hare.”
June 27-July 2. Pre-registration forms with $10 fee MUST be
received no later than JUNE 10. Cost is $100 (first and second
grade) or $135 (third grade through ninth grade) if selected
in Auditions on June 27. Call Davie County Arts Council at
751-3112 or visit www.daviearts.org for more information.

July
11th Annual Antique Tractor & Engine Show & Parade.
July 1, 9am-8pm, July 2, 10am-3pm. Masonic Picnic Grounds.
Kiddie Pedal Tractor Race, Wheel Barrow Race, Hayrides
through Rich Park, Bluegrass & Country Music, Tractor Parade,
Kiddie Train Rides. Farm related events and demonstrations will
be held throughout each day. Sponsored by Piedmont Antique
Power Association. Call Arthur Bostick at 492-5992 or David
Speer at 655-9649 for more information.
Fireworks in the Park. July 4, 7:30pm-10:30pm. Rich Park.
Free to attend, $5 to park at Mocksville Elementary, Davie
YMCA, and Rich Park. Music, entertainment and food vendors
starting at 7:30pm, fireworks at 9:30pm.

Add a

to your home
with personalized
plaques &
mailboxes

Sales & installations of
mailboxes, street signs and
window coverings.
Showroom hours
Monday – Friday, 10am – 2pm or by appointment
www.streetscapesandwindowworks.com

336-946-2164

blevco@windstream.net
5723 Q Country Club Rd • Winston-Salem, NC 27104

DavieLiFE.com

45

Davie County Arts Council & The Town of Mocksville
Present

A Bluegrass & Wood Carvers’
Competition

Fiddlin’ With Wood
Performance Pavillion
Clement Grove, Mocksville, NC

June 11, 2011
10:00 am – 9:00 pm
Great Artists! • Great Music!
Great Food!
For more information call:

336.751.3112

Proceeds from Fiddlin’ With Wood will go to the
Mocksville Masonic Lodge for the renovation or
construction of the Performance Pavillion at Clement Grove.

46

Spring 2011

Since 1984

Serving the Triad
Since 1987

Believe you can and you’re halfway there!

Full Service Graphic Design Studio

Services Include:

Gift Certificates
Available

Commercial & Residential Services

Licensed & Insured

• Custom Landscape Design
Call Today!
• Custom Stonework
• Lawn Maintenance Programs (336) 784-LAWN
(5 2 9 6)
• Fertilization & Weed Control
www.triadlawn.com
• Lawn Renovations

The Davie County Board of Education and Staff
Congratulates the Graduating Classes of 2011
Davie County
Early College High School
Saturday, June 4, 2011
11:00 a.m.
Brock Preforming Arts Center

Davie County
High School
Saturday, June 11, 2011
8:30 a.m.
War Eagle Stadium

“Go confidently in the direction of your
dreams. Live the life you have imagined.”

~Henry David Thoreau

Please visit our website or contact
the Public Information Office at
336-751-5921 to learn more about
volunteering or becoming a partner.

www.davie.k12.nc.us
Davie County Schools does not discriminate against any person on the basis of race, color, national origin,
sex, religion, disability, or age in its activities and programs, including employment policies and practices.

DavieLiFE.com

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Logo Design
Corporate Identity Packages
Brochures
Pocket Folders & Inserts
Booklets & Annual Reports
Multi-Piece Projects
Displays, Posters & Signs
Environmental Design

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Advertising Campaigns
Catalogs & Directories
Newsletters & Publications
Website Design
e-Newsletters
Promotional DVDs or CDs
PowerPoint Presentations
Project Coordination
& Consultation

774.9876

336.

www.LinTaylorGraphics.com
406 Harvey St, Winston-Salem

A WBENC-Certified
Women’s Business Enterprise

PC and Network
Services, Inc.
Did you know that PC and
Network Services offers the
following services to small
businesses and homes?
Spyware & Virus Removal • Network
Security Evaluations • OS
Reinstallations and Patching •
Server, Desktop, Laptop Data
Migration • Laptop DC Jack
Replacement • Installation,
Mention this
Removal or Replacement
ad and receive a
of any PC or Notebook
Component

10%
discount
on labor!

336.499.5639
5244 US Highway 158
Advance

www.pcandnetworkservices.com

47

Kid’s Corner
Sudoku

9
7
1 6 5
3
6 5
8
4
1
7

4

8

6

5
9

1

Spring/Summer Word Search

3
3 2
6 1
9

7
5
4
3

Solution on page 50.

Baseball
Birds
Bloom
Bugs
Butterflies
Daffodil
Dragonfly
Flower

Maze
START
HERE

Friends
Fun
Garden
Grass
Green
Picnic
Plant
Rain

Seeds
Sun
Swimming
Outside
Tulips
Vacation
Warm
Yellow
Solution on page 50.

Tic-Tac-Toe
FINISH
HERE

48

Spring 2011

How Well DoYou KnowYour DavieLiFE Advertisers?
Here’s how it works. Read DavieLiFE from
cover-to-cover and learn more about the
advertisers who make this magazine possible.
Next, use the “clues” below to identify the
correct DavieLiFE advertiser, provide the
answers and mail it to us!

Quizzes with CORRECT answers will be
entered into a drawing for a $50 haj•paj
Boutique Gift Certificate. So, get busy
learning about your DavieLiFE advertisers
and mail those completed quizzes to us
NO LATER THAN, Saturday, July 30!
Mail your completed quiz to us by
Saturday, July 30th for a chance
to win a $50 haj•paj gift certificate!

All answers can be found in
this issue of DavieLiFE.
HINTS:

Mail to: DavieLiFE Magazine
P.O. Box 2184
Advance, NC 27006

1. Their stroke program is one of the top in the nation.__________
___________________________________________________
2. A collection of all things fabulous._________________________
3. Believe you can and you’re halfway there!___________________

Win a

$50

haj•paj

Boutique

Gift Certificate!
*One entry per person please.

19. Get a free basket of chips with their coupon ad.______________
20. They are celebrating 75 years of business.___________________
21. Have a big event scheduled for June 3rd.___________________

4. Call 998-7196 for more information.______________________

22. Have been serving Davie County and surrounding counties
for 15 years._________________________________________

5. Produces flyers, newsletters and presentations._______________

23. Have three dining rooms._______________________________

6. They sponsor the Storehouse for Jesus page in DavieLiFE.
___________________________________________________

24. Their number is 998-7557._____________________________

7. Can help you add a finishing touch to your home.___________
___________________________________________________

25. A Cornerstone Health Care Practice._______________________
26. Here you can build relationships and character.______________

8. They transfer home movies or video tapes to DVD.___________

27. They’re not just desserts.________________________________

9. Mention their ad for special financing or to save up to $1,000.
___________________________________________________

28. Host a party, earn free products.__________________________

10. Can help you know what to do with your tax refund._________
11. Their ad is unique—Hello, Prints Charming!________________
12. Offer a variety of units to fit your storage needs.______________
13. CHAP accredited and state licensed._______________________
14. Offer fertilization and weed control._______________________
15. Dreams can become reality._____________________________
16. The market is blooming!_______________________________
17. Get 10% off your purchase during the month of July.__________
___________________________________________________
18. They can help you find and fix the cause of your pain.
___________________________________________________

29. Open until 2 p.m. on Saturdays._________________________
30. Introducing Gallery 185._______________________________
31. Invites you to Come & Visit Us at their new location.__________
32. Invites you to see the quality and style that’s Lee.______________
33. Jeff Allen is the owner._________________________________
34. Located at 130 Annie Lane._____________________________
35. Get a free wax with a deluxe pedicure._____________________
36. Located beside Miller’s Restaurant.________________________
37. Matching pets and people is their business._________________
38. Offer a full line of professional products.____________________
39. You can afford a Christian education.______________________

Special thanks to haj•paj Boutique for sponsoring the
“How Well Do You Know Your DavieLiFE Advertisers?” quiz page.
DavieLiFE.com

49

40. They have provided education and outreach in Davie County
since 1975.__________________________________________
41. Have an exceptional property for sale on Church Street.________
___________________________________________________
42. Offer computer services for small businesses and homes.
___________________________________________________
43. Carry a large selection for tots, teens and moms too!___________
___________________________________________________
44. Offer orthodontics for children and adults.__________________
45. Comprehensive adult and pediatric allergy care.______________
46. They have everything to make your garden grow better.
___________________________________________________

60. Offer aggressive representation.___________________________
61. They can help you live fully and comfortably.________________
62. They can help you sleep._______________________________
63. They offer a weight management program._________________
64. They take photos that tell a story._________________________
65. This event is scheduled for June 11th._____________________
66. Want you to take the Challenge!__________________________
67. Save $2 off any wash.__________________________________
68. They raise organic vegetables.____________________________
69. Wishes congratulations to the Class of 2011.________________

47. Offering special discounted rates for May, June, July and August._
___________________________________________________

70. You can enjoy the low cost benefits of member-ownership.
___________________________________________________

48. Open until 1 p.m. on Saturdays._________________________

71. Your care is their focus._________________________________

49. Personalized medicine, personalized care.__________________

72. Offering new programs and sessions in the Fall of 2011._______
___________________________________________________

50. Also have an office in Littleton, Colorado.__________________
51. Proud of Davie County’s three vineyards.___________________
52. Now offering $10 off your first two cleanings._______________

73. Specializes in waterproofing basements and sealing crawl spaces._
___________________________________________________

http://www.sudokucollection.com/sp/e23solx.html

74. Located at 325 N. Main Street.___________________________

5/9/2011

53. Serving children in the Triad for more than 20 years.__________
54. Specializes in lawn service and stump grinding.______________
55. They sponsor the Big Brothers/Big Sisters page in DavieLiFE.
___________________________________________________
56. The 79th District Representative._________________________
57. Your hometown pharmacy. _____________________________
58. The dealership you can depend on._______________________
59. Their number is 909-3649._____________________________

Your Name:___________________________________
Phone Number:________________________________
Email Address:_________________________________

!
Congratulations

Congratulations to Betty
Godwin of Mocksville. She was
the winner of our “How Well
Do You Know Your DavieLiFE
Advertisers” Quiz that appeared
in the February edition of
DavieLiFE. She received a
$100 gift card courtesy of
Meg Brown Home Furnishings.

sudokucollection.com

H
P
Z
J
Z
O
X
G
R
A
S
S
F
N
Z

B
A
S
E
B
A
L
L
S
Z
E
U
U
C
B

X
Y
Y
J
M
R
P
C
D
U
N
F
W
I
T

I
I
E
U
H
A
M
F
B
L
N
P
X
D
E

V
I
J
E
T
I
P
I
C
N
I
C
T
P
R

A
M
H
R
U
N
F
L
J
B
E
D
Y
V
B

C
B
U
L
L
M
R
V
P
L
A
N
T
I
L

A
W
U
U
I
N
I
E
N
F
H
Y
I
D
X

T
S
B
G
P
A
E
S
F
B
G
G
K
R
J

I
E
L
W
S
U
N
O
I
A
R
W
J
A
L

O
E
O
L
T
Z
D
P
R
E
A
E
E
G
S

N
D
O
Y
E
I
S
D
E
R
S
F
C
O
W

E
S
M
E
L
T
E
N
M
Y
L
B
L
N
I

V R
O X
Y B
L L
R A
N S
L M
Y C
WW
O R
T X
I R
V O
F L
M M

M
T
P
O
U
L
M
E
K
M
K
D
V
Y
I

O
N
H
W
N
Y
R
O
K
H
J
S
B
V
N

O
U
T
S
I
D
E
U
L
O
L
R
H
G
G

Q
H
S
B
U
T
T
E
R
F
L
I
E
S
C

E023-Solution

50

Spring 2011

Directory of Advertisers
A special thank you to the following advertisers who have made DavieLiFE possible. We couldn’t have done it without you!
Advance Pediatrics  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 6
Allen Geomatics Land Surveying  .   .   .   .  42
AMCO Services  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  24
Amy Didier Photography   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 42
Bayada Nurses  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16
Bella Mia Skin Care  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 51
Blakley Landscape Services, Inc.  .  .  .  .  . 11
Blue Rock Advisors  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 36
Carolina Center for Eye Care  .   .   .   .   .   .  12
Century 21 Triad  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 52
Checkered Flag Car Wash  .   .   .   .   .   .   .  24
Chermak & Hanson Orthodontics   .   .   .   . 17
Cozart’s Handyman Service   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 44
Daniel Furniture & Electric Company, Inc.  . 9
Davidson County Community College  .  . 19
Davie Allergy & Asthma Clinic  .   .   .   .   .  23
Davie Chiropractic  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  12
Davie Community Foundation  .   .   .   .   .  36
Davie County Arts Council  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13
Davie County Chamber of Commerce  .   .  27
Davie County Schools  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 47
Davie Family YMCA   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 25
Davie Farm Service . . . . . . . . . . 26
Davie Hospital  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 7
Davie Medical Equipment  .   .   .   .   .   .   .  24
Davie Place Residential Care  .   .   .   .   .   .  31
East Coast Wings  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 42
Eaton Funeral Service, Inc.  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14
Everhart Honda  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 5
F. Mac Bond, CPA   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 33
Fiddlin’ With Wood   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 46
Forsyth Medical Center  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 2
Foster Drug Co., Inc.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  36
Galliher Farm  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  26
Gemini Hair & Nail Fashions  .  .  .  .  .  . 33
God’s Green Earth  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  33

A Davie County Schools
Golden Opportunities Partner

Good Time Video Productions  .   .   .   .   .  44
Haj Paj Boutique & Design Studio  .  .  .  . 21
Hall’s Blueberry Farm  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  21
Hillsdale Dental  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  32
Hillsdale Mini Storage  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 37
Hilltop Orchard  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  26
Hospice & Palliative Care  .   .   .   .   .   .   .  13
Humane Society of Davie County  .   .   .   .  42
James Barrett Wilson & Assoc.  .   .   .   .   .  43
Ketchie Creek Bakery & Café  .  .  .  .  .  . 36
Leonard Ryden Burr   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 46
Lin Taylor Graphic Design  .   .   .   .   .   .   .  47
Make-Up by Audrey  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  21
Medical Associates of Davie at Hillsdale  .  . 14
Meg Brown Home Furnishings  .   .   .   .   .  31
Miller’s Old Country Pizza Barn  .  .  .  .  . 43
Mirror Image Cleaning Service  .   .   .   .   .  21
New Leaf Sales & Marketing  .   .   .   .   .   .  14
North Hills Christian School  .   .   .   .   .   .  43

One Shot Photography  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  24
Osborne’s Tire & Automotive  .  .  .  .  .  . 21
PART   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 43
PC & Network Services, Inc.  .   .   .   .   .   .  47
Piedmont Landscape Design  .   .   .   .   .   .   . 9
PIP Printing & Marketing Services  .  .  .  . 45
Rep. Julia Howard  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  21
Simmons Nissan  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  39
Spangler & Rohlfing DDS, PLLC  .   .   .   .  12
Streetscapes & WindowWorks  .   .   .   .   .  45
Tanglewood Pharmacy   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 10
The Station on Main Street  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 51
The Tire Shop  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  21
Thirty One Gifts – Angie Bailey  .   .   .   .   .  21
Tot Stop Consignment  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  12
Triad Lawn & Landscaping   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 47
Truliant Federal Credit Union   .   .   .   .   .   . 45
Walmart  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  38
Webb Heating & A/C Co., Inc.  .   .   .   .   .  37

Bella Mia Skin Care Center
Free Wax*

with Deluxe Pedicure
Coupon must be presented
with purchase.
Limit one per customer.
*Lip, Brow or Chin
Offer Expires 6/15/2011
Intersection of Highways 158 & 801 (Behind Walgreens)

336.998.1645

www.bellamiaskincarecenter.com

THE STATION ON MAIN STREET
featuring: The Station Gallery of Fine Art
and introducing: Gallery 185, Studio &
Gallery of Chuck & Chantal King

Featuring local & regional fine art and fine hand-crafted
gift and jewelry items. Now accepting applications from area

artists for jury selection to show in the gallery.

185 N. Main Street, Mocksville

336.753.0311 www.StationOnMainStreet.com email: stationmain@yadtel.net
DavieLiFE.com

51

.
.
.
x
Rela

Let the Swicegood Group
Take Care of the Rest!

Introducing

www.swicegoodmedia.com

Brenda Bellomo

Elizabeth Swicegood

Kyle Swicegood

bellomo@roadrunner.com
www.brendabellomo.com
facebook: Brenda Bellomo RE Broker
Specializing In Residential
& New Construction

elizabeth.swicegood@century21.com
www.elizabethswicegood.com
facebook: Elizabeth Sharp Swicegood
Specializing In Residential
& New Construction

email@kyleswicegood.com
www.kyleswicegood.com
facebook: T. Kyle Swicegood
Specializing In Farms, Land, Commercial
& Accelerated Marketing

336.624.6961

MLS#597406
483 N. Hiddenbrooke
lk-out
4 bd/2.2 bath finished wa
k Valley.
basement in desirable Oa
t-in
Gourmet kitchen,w/buil
ut.
ho
ug
ro
th
surround sound

336.909.2584

giving you the
competitive edge.

336.909.2583

MLS#608064
220 West Church St.
$249,900
3 bd/2.5 bath with Granite
counters
and finished bonus room.
Exceptional
property all brick home
on nearly
an acre with extra lot.

